AR TURQUOISE SA | PARA-TEST.COM

Route du Pré-au-Comte 8 & CH-1844 Vileneuve s .41(0)21 965 B5 65

Test Iaboratory for paragliders, paraglider harmesses
and paraglider reserve parachutes

MEASUREMENT REPORT

MEASUREMENT OF FLIGHT TEST SAMPLE

Report number : Sample name:
Manufacturer : S/IN:

TOTAL LINE LENGTH WITH RISER [mm]

A B C D E Stabilo Break
Center 1 7568 7463 7573 7717 6550 7907
2 7507 7404 7509 7649 6592 7541
3 7442 7343 7439 7572 6665 7426
4 7391 7301 7384 7503 6741 7310
5 7292 7224 7282 7147
6 7207 7156 7199 7076
7 7135 7091 7117 7075
8 7119 7074 7098 6957
9 6806 6799 6819
10 6755
Wing tip 11 6685
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

MEASUREMENT TOTAL RISER LENGTH [mm] (without carabiners)

Risers trim accel
A 516 359
A 514 381
B 514 406
C 513 513
D 0 0
Acc. 157 *Imm] | Travel range (distance btw A to
Trimmer n/a [mm]  [rearrisen
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